1
Data Sheet
The Multiple Application Platform (MAP-200) Tunable
Distributed Bragg Reflector (DBR) Laser (mTLG-C1) is a next-
generation tunable laser that is ideal for DWDM testing that
requires changing the wavelength on demand over the C- and
L-band with 50 GHz spacing.
The MAP-200 is the first photonic layer lab and manufacturing platform that complies with

4. Power at max setting: >12 dBm for C-band and >10.5 dBm for L-band
5. Natural (instantaneous) linewidth of the laser; with self-homodyne measurements indicated linewidth is typically 50 to 100 MHz
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
C-band single laser MTLG-C1C10
C-band dual density per module MTLG-C1C20
C-band quad density per module MTLG-C1C40
L-band single laser MTLG-C1L10
L-band dual density per module MTLG-C1L20
L-band quad density per module MTLG-C1L40
C- and L-band dual density per module MTLG-C1C1L1
Measu­
rement
Devices
Germany & Other Countries